







Request for Change Order

Procurement Services Division

Attach copies of all prior Change Orders

Date:	Mar 7, 2025
MinuteTraq (IQM2) ID #:	

Purchase Order #: 400	9-1-SERV Original Order Da	Purchase te: Sep 1, 2019	Change Order #: 1	Department: Division of Transportation		
Vendor Name: Fence C	Connection, Inc.		Vendor #: 25855	Dept Contact: Kathleen Black Curcio		
for Change	tract purchase order t ration date was Augu rease remaining encu	st 31, 2020.	install fencing, as needed by			
		IN ACCORDANCE	WITH 720 ILCS 5/33E-9			
	ably foreseeable at the		signed.		1000000	
	ermane to the original co					
(C) Is in the best inte	erest for the County of D					
		INCREA	SE/DECREASE			
A Starting contract					\$15,479.70	
	orevious Change Orders				\$0.00	
C Current contract a					\$15,479.70	
D Amount of this Ch		Increase	Decrease		(\$10,559.70)	
E New contract amo					\$4,920.00	
F Percent of current contract value this Change Order represents (D / C)					-68.22%	
G Cumulative percent of all Change Orders (B+D/A); (60% maximum on construction contracts)					-68.22%	
	15 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 1	DECISION ME	MO NOT REQUIRED			
Cancel entire order Change budget code	e from:	ose Contract	Contract Extension (2	9 days)	Consent Only	
	uantity from:	to:	-			
Price shows:		should be:				
Decrease remaining a and close contract	1 1	rease encumbrance I close contract	Decrease encumb	orance Inc	rease encumbrance	
		DECISION N	1EMO REQUIRED			
Increase (greater than	n 29 days) contract expir	ation from:	to:	CONTRACTOR OF THE STATE OF THE		
Increase ≥ \$2,500.00,	or ≥ 10%, of current cor	tract amount Fur	nding Source	•		
OTHER - explain below		hamman	COLUMN TO THE PROPERTY OF THE	SE ASSESSED CONTRACTOR AND ADMINISTRACTOR ADMINISTRACTOR AND ADMINISTRACTOR ADMINISTRACTOR AND ADMINISTRACTOR		
	ALCO CONTRACTOR CONTRA					
			6 0	10.		
kbc Prepared By (Initials)	6892	Mar 7, 2025	2001	6910		
Prepared by (initials)	Phone Ext	Date	Recommended for Approval	(Initials) Phone Ex	t Date	
		REVIEWED B	Y (Initials Only)			
					2/2/2	
Buyer		Date	Procurement Officer			
Chief Financial Officer Decision Memos Over \$2:	5,000)	Date	Chairman's Office (Decision Memos Over \$25.0	000)		